Price Sheet

CD3 Wayside Solar

CD3 Wayside 120v

CD3 Station

CD3 Outpost

CD3 Roadside

CD3 Wayside Solar
Trailer

CD3 Wayside 120v
Trailer

Station/ Wayside Cover

Wayside/ Station
Pre-Cast Concrete Base

Solar Panel Highway
Mesh Cover

Outpost Precast Base
Outpost Winter Cover

CD3 Large Unit Concrete
Frame - No Electrical

CD3-9009

CD3-9010

CD3-9005

CD3-9007

CD3-9019

CD3-9009-9015

CD3-9010-9015

CD3-0466

CD3-0464

CD3-0490

CD3-0465

CD3-1068

CD3-9012
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Off-Grid 500W Solar Array, Battery and DC
inverter equipment, IOT controller, blower $
compressor system, wet/dry vacuum &
tankage, tethered brush, wrench, grabber,
marine LED lights

120v plug in ready, battery and DC inverter
equipment, IOT controller, blower &
compressor system, wet/dry vacuum &
tankage, tethered brush, wrench, grabber,
marine LED lights

240v 30amp equipment, IOT controller,
blower & compressor system, wet/dry
vacuum & tankage, tethered brush, wrench,
grabber, marine LED lights

Off-Grid 100W Solar Array, Battery and DC
inverter equipment, IOT controller, tethered
brush, wrench, grabber, marine LED lights

Roadside unit, mounting kit, w/ two
tethered tools

15’ x 55" Trailer mounted CD3 System with
ratchet down system, off-grid 500W solar array,
battery and DC inverter, IOT controller, blower
system, wet/dry vacuum & tankage, tethered
brush, wrench, grabber, marine LED lights.
Backup 120v plug in recharge option included

15’ x 55" Trailer mounted CD3 System with
ratchet down system, 120v plug in, battery and
DC inverter, IOT controller, blower system,
wet/dry vacuum & tankage, tethered brush,
wrench, grabber, marine LED lights

Winter Cover - heavy duty vinyl

Pre-cast concrete base for Station and Wayside
Pre-cast reinforced concrete base for Station
and Wayside, 94" long, 40.5" wide, 5" thick, 1/2"
mounting frame/bolts, 8" service hole, 1,500 lbs

Solar trailer highway cover for
shipping or trailering

Reinforced concrete base 32" long, 26.5"
wide, 5" thick, mounting frame/bolts, 350lb

Winter Cover - heavy duty vinyl

CD3 Large Unit Concrete Frame kit for assembly,
to be set in concrete - no electrical

$30,575

$28,785

$29,820

$11,375

$2,300

$36,950

$33,170

$1,120

$1,050

$875

$495

$675

$290
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CD3 Outpost Concrete
Frame

Large Unit Frame with
Electrical

Clean Drain Dry Large
Unit Wrap

Play Clean Go Wrap

Custom Exterior Kiosk
Large Unit Wrap

Additional 22 Month
Manufacturer’s Warranty

Outpost Custom Wrap

Spare Hand Tool Kit

Software Setup Fee

MyCD3System.com
Software Annual Fee

Roadside Boot Brush
Outpost Walk-In Accesories

Station Mounting Frame
(no electrical)

CD3 Check-In Check-Out
Setup

CD3 Check-In Check-Out
Yearly Fee

CD3-9008

CD3-9006

CD3-CD2 Wrap

CD3-PCG Wrap

CD3-Custom Wrap

CD3-Warranty EXT

CD3-Outpost Wrap

CD3—S_|pare Hand
ools

CD3-Software
Setup

CD3-Annual
Software

CD3-9020

CD3-9012
CD3-CICO1

CD3-CICO2
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CD3 Outpost Concrete Frame to be set
in concrete

Large unit frame kit with electrical service
box setup

Top upper right and left panels, bottom full
Clean Drain Dry Initiative wrap

Top upper right and left panels, bottom full
Play Clean Go wrap

180-10C, laminated vinyl with UV protection, Top
left panel: 41.8" x 20.3". Top right panel: 41.8" x 20.3".
Bottom full: 110" x 25" Design done by customer.

12 month additional manufacturers warranty
after 1-year warranty

180-10C, laminated vinyl with UV protection,
front and side custom wrap to be done by
customer and installed by CD3

Extra hand tool set with 32" brush, plug
wrench, grabber. Connectors include crimper
tool, crimp nuts, cable whips, and cable cutter

One-time Software Platform Setup/Training
One-time Software Setup fee for the
development of cloud-based MyCD3system.com
online platform. Includes training sessions on
software use and reporting orientation.

My CD3 Software annual fee. Includes all
telecom data and service fees

Roadside boot brush option
Outpost boot brush option

CD3 Large Unit Concrete Frame kit for
assembly, to be set in concrete - no electrical

CD3 Setup of online check-in check-out
program (5 sites minimum)

Annual check-in check-out program free
(5 sites minimum)

$200

$375

$1,450

$1,450

$1,450

$1,500

$1,055

$200

$1,500

$1,100

$125

$750

$275

$1,400

$1,575
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